
Kansas FFA State CDEs

Dairy Cattle: Overall

Apr 30, 2023

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 152 Central Heights 971

2 178 Washington County 953

3 216 Pretty Prairie 941

4 239 Nemaha Central 935

5 45 Ellsworth 933

6 281 White City FFA 928

7 265 Dexter FFA 915

8 192 Jayhawk-Linn 908

9 85 Iola 908

10 81 Royal Valley 905

11 199 Spring Hill 894

12 112 Ulysses 883

13 34 Concordia 883

14 94 Prairie View 882

15 59 Girard 880

16 229 Twin Valley FFA 879

17 1 Abilene 879

18 155 St Francis 879

19 149 Blue Valley 878

20 210 Southern Coffey County 876

21 19 Buhler 872

22 136 Paola 872

23 10 Atwood 871

24 196 Ell-Saline 870

25 246 Renwick FFA 867

26 6 Hiawatha 865

27 153 Russell 859

28 106 Jackson Heights 859

29 224 Maize 858

30 21 Burlington 856

31 29 Clay Center 848

32 128 Norton 848

33 31 Coffeyville 846

34 141 Phillipsburg 844

35 103 St Marys 842

36 133 Osborne 839



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Dairy Cattle: Overall

Apr 30, 2023

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 163 Solomon 834

38 195 Lakeside 832

39 137 Osawatomie 827

40 2 Wabaunsee 825

41 191 Pleasanton 803

42 198 Brewster 614

43 255 Kiowa County 310

44 33 Columbus 308



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Dairy Cattle: Placings

Apr 30, 2023

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 152 Central Heights 667

2 239 Nemaha Central 647

3 178 Washington County 641

4 192 Jayhawk-Linn 638

5 281 White City FFA 637

6 265 Dexter FFA 637

7 216 Pretty Prairie 631

8 229 Twin Valley FFA 629

9 81 Royal Valley 626

10 45 Ellsworth 625

11 196 Ell-Saline 624

12 137 Osawatomie 624

13 199 Spring Hill 624

14 1 Abilene 621

15 112 Ulysses 620

16 153 Russell 618

17 195 Lakeside 613

18 94 Prairie View 612

19 59 Girard 612

20 149 Blue Valley 609

21 34 Concordia 608

22 6 Hiawatha 608

23 19 Buhler 603

24 141 Phillipsburg 601

25 10 Atwood 600

26 246 Renwick FFA 597

27 85 Iola 596

28 136 Paola 596

29 163 Solomon 595

30 133 Osborne 594

31 210 Southern Coffey County 589

32 29 Clay Center 589

33 31 Coffeyville 585

34 106 Jackson Heights 578

35 224 Maize 577

36 2 Wabaunsee 577



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Dairy Cattle: Placings

Apr 30, 2023

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 128 Norton 576

38 155 St Francis 574

39 21 Burlington 573

40 103 St Marys 571

41 191 Pleasanton 532

42 198 Brewster 407

43 255 Kiowa County 209

44 33 Columbus 201



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Dairy Cattle: Reasons

Apr 30, 2023

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 85 Iola 252

2 152 Central Heights 249

3 216 Pretty Prairie 249

4 45 Ellsworth 248

5 178 Washington County 244

6 155 St Francis 243

7 281 White City FFA 237

8 136 Paola 233

9 112 Ulysses 230

10 265 Dexter FFA 229

11 239 Nemaha Central 227

12 210 Southern Coffey County 227

13 199 Spring Hill 224

14 21 Burlington 224

15 128 Norton 223

16 34 Concordia 223

17 229 Twin Valley FFA 220

18 224 Maize 220

19 246 Renwick FFA 219

20 81 Royal Valley 218

21 10 Atwood 218

22 19 Buhler 217

23 106 Jackson Heights 217

24 103 St Marys 216

25 31 Coffeyville 216

26 192 Jayhawk-Linn 215

27 149 Blue Valley 213

28 2 Wabaunsee 213

29 59 Girard 212

30 29 Clay Center 209

31 94 Prairie View 208

32 6 Hiawatha 208

33 1 Abilene 206

34 141 Phillipsburg 204

35 163 Solomon 203

36 191 Pleasanton 203



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Dairy Cattle: Reasons

Apr 30, 2023

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 153 Russell 201

38 196 Ell-Saline 197

39 133 Osborne 193

40 195 Lakeside 170

41 137 Osawatomie 159

42 198 Brewster 157

43 33 Columbus 80

44 255 Kiowa County 78
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